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L
Mester
Leif Jensen Frige 20&81 27 + 34 = 41
Boul Buhl Ring Z043 16 + 13 = 29
Michael Lynge Heds Z0%9% 27 s @
Rasmus #Hstergasrd Kalu 1912 27 e
Mernrik Frederiksen MNast 2030 2h =0 26
Fer Arnt Rasmussen  Mast 2022 12+ 1353:-=-25
fnders &rnkilce Mmst 1972 G-+ 14 = 25
Erik Pedersen Sk34 1523 20 = 20
Michael Taankvist Mamst 1900 18 = 18
Hans Henrilk Hansen -Ball 2104 14 = 1é&
Jacobh Carstensen Falu 194% 46 =16
Biarne Haar Jern 1902 10 = 10
Hans Henrik Madsen Hede 2107 iy =y
Sgren Dyberg Larsen Slag 1921 =] = G
Ole EKnudsen Mawst 1959 5 =
Max MNielsen Fers 2145 = = 2

M
Basis 1
Hemnrik D. FPetersen Skov 1823 34 + 1% = 53
Dennis Dengart Ealu 1898 23 + 12 = 35
Far F. FPetersen Fi-8 1897 o= R4
Morten Madsen - Ring 1825 18 + 14 = &#2
Jens Askgaard Faxe 1792 2 = 2é&
Kareten Jensen Ring »1BO3I £33 =g 3
Jens Hiort Hansen Yok d 1805 19 = 1«
Benny Ulstrup . Memst 1700 is =16
Feter Holst NykS 2725 14 = 14
Jens Mottt Falu 1840 14 = 14
Bigrn Larsen Hede 1863 14 = 4
Claus Jaorgensen Hede 1851 10 = 10
Jan Mose Nielsen Solr 1726 10 = 10
Basis 2 .

: Bage Justesen Mord 1689 34 0+ 20 = 54

b Jesper Fetersen Slag 1371 23+ 12 = 33
Morten Olsen Ring 4435 Ed o= R
Orla Mortensen- pPgevibemer 1585 16+ 16 = 32
Mogens Swvava Mest 1827 1é& + 146 = 32
David Lund Tast 1464635 28 = 24
Jacoh Hansen Hlag 1&Z7 B+ 1&H = 24
Lindved Sgrensen Ring 1&77 23 = AE
Finn Stuhre (EOE Het 1618 16 = 16
Feter Sander JE‘!"!EEH-% 1517 10 = 10
Thomas Fi@r &5 1549 & = {
Eurt Pop Skov 1831 & = i
Soren Jensen Feras 151é = = g
Carl Otto Mieslsen Dian 1501 a = H
(le Larsen Slag 15939 1 = 1
Erol Taskiran brev 1313 1 =g
Jargen Hansen Skov 1500 (4] =}
Hernrik Jusl Beck Mwmst 1583 ¥ = 0
Torben Jensen Skov 1500 i =
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Basis 35

Tewrben R, NMielsen
Io Heilund

Jargen Stadshill
Sune Justesen
FRazmus Sdrensen
Villuwm Sediersen
Jens Peter Fischer
Michasl B. Nislsen
Erilk Hansen

Theis Jensen

Clavs Maller
Henrik Dinesen
Hans Erik Sd@rensen
Dle Hansen

Henry wvon Magnus
Furt MNielsen

Lelit+ Eristensen
Morten Bechmann
Clauws Svava Hansen
Jan Erik Jensen

Basmizs 4

Finn Anker Jensen
Melge Silkesen
Miels Jacobsen
Hans Chr. Schmidt
Leif Roslind

Jonas Mellenborg:-
Martin H. Petersen

Brne Mandrup Hansen

Jonas Millsson
frrne Femp

Jgern Larsson
Lars Vilsgaard
Kasper Kristensen
Faar kristensen
Eidvind Chang

Finn Bechmann
Miels F Handryziak
Todd Thibedeau
Ole Christensen
Finn Sand

Kenn Dangart

Py o
Yoo
Pizir

[l Tl n
Ring
My ks
Fing
Dian
Frws
Miest
StHe
Mmst
B ain
Ring
Ring
Fars
HhE4
Main

Sk34
S1lag

Ring
Mast
Ring
Dian
Hei- 1
Faue
@Hhro
Hasl
Ring
Vord
Mamst
Ring
Sk34
PMamst
Mz

Muain

Meir

Mazt
Meest
EE
Falu

1374
1473
1352
1471
i
1442
1498
1208
1411
1308
1313%
1272
1472
1497
1340
1EEL
1306
2T
139&
1204

1 ¥e

1100
ti7l
1078
1095
1124
1100
LY/
1058
IVs9
1100
1143
ioog
1049
1148
1198
1547
LLO0
1100
b 200
1056

15
24

o
21
24
2%

15

hd
14

23
a3
10

i8
16

14
1%

26

4
16
20

14
14
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